
Pos

ICBS 1000
1
2
3

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ICBS 600
1

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNS
DNS

No.

27
71
93

79
12
45
55
81
82

121
584
593

472

784
57

261

Name

Tomas Kavalir
Michal Molnar
Jan Halbich

Dennis Lischo
Jiri Prochaska
Jakub Vodvarka
David Datzer
Christian Wiesinger-Mayr
Simon Kuhar
Zbigniew Jedrzejek
Rainer Betz
Lukas Walchhütter

Antonin Karasek

Ines Pezic
Kevin Sieder
Jaromir Chlup

Nat/State

CZ
CZ
CZ

D
CZ
CZ
D
A
SI
CZ
D
A

CZ

SI
A
CZ

Laps

10
10
9

4

10

6

Diff

41.719
1 Lap

6 Laps
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4 Laps
DNS
DNS

Total Tm

21:01.433
21:43.152
17:48.748

9:58.736

21:34.155

13:22.320

Best Tm

2:04.062
2:07.850
1:55.825

2:10.261

2:08.040

2:04.943

In Lap

3
8
8

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

7

2
0
0

Model/Engine Class

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 1000

ICBS 600

ICBS 600

ICBS 600

ICBS 600

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
32.722

Avg. Speed
135,275

Best Lap Tm
1:55.825

Best Speed
147,326

Best Lap by
93 - Jan Halbich

Printed: 21.04.2014 13:10:46

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Franz Waldmann Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Jura-Racing GmbH & Co KG

Pannonia 04/2014
ICBS Cup

Race 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:19

Pannonia-Ring 4,740 km

21.04.2014 12:35


